APR 92014 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.					6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name		
							SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side.
I. Type of Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ Other					8. Well Name and No. SAN JACINTO 4 FEDERAL COM 4		
2. Name of Operator Contact: PAULA BRUNSON CIMAREX ENERGY CO OF COLORA® Dail: pbrunson@cimarex.com					9. API Well No. 30-005-2 0070-00- S 4 2920		
3a. Address3b. Phone No600 N MARIENFELD ST SUITE 600Ph: 432-57MIDLAND, TX 79701Ph: 432-57			(include area code) 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory 1-7848 WILDCAT-ABO				
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T.	, R., M., or Survey Description	1)			11. County or Parish,	and State	
Sec 4 T15S R31E SWSW 330FSL 330FWL					CHAVES COUI	NTY, NM	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_		· .	
12. CHECK APPR	OPRIATE BOX(ES) T	O INDICAT	E NATURE OF	NOTICE; RI	EPORT, OR OTHE	R DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION			F ACTION			
Notice of Intent	🗖 Acidize	🗖 De	epen	Product	ion (Start/Resume)	U Water Shut-O	
□ Subsequent Report	□ Alter Casing	_	cture Treat	🗖 Reclama		U Well Integrity	
	Casing Repair		w Construction	Recomp		Other Change to Origir	
Final Abandonment Notice	 Change Plans Convert to Injection 		g and Abandon g Back	U Tempor	arily Abandon	PD	
Cimarex Energy respectfully re Pilot Hole TD: change from 95 Set OH mechanical whipstock followed by 345 sxs Type H ce 1.19 cuft/sk, & 30% excess fro	00 ft to 9100 ft. w// 650 ft of 2.875 tubing ment, dispersant 0.080	and pump '	6 bbls of Mud Fl	ush III @ 8.4	ppg,		
Add DV tool: Set DV Tool @ 8 sxs Tuned light 11 ppg, 2.645 tool. TOC @ 3000 ft.	3450 ft. OH pkr system t	pelow DV too rsa Cem H 1	I. Open DV tool. 4.5 ppg 1.21 cuf/	Mix & pump sk. Close D	o 665 √		
Cement only at the DV tool and	d above. No cement in t	he lateral.	· · ·		. · ·	• •	
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	true and correct. Electronic Submission #	240927 verifi	d by the BLM We	Il Information	Svstem	······································	
Committe	For CIMAREX ENE d to AFMSS for processin	RGY CO OF	¢OLORADO, sen	t to the Rosw	elf		
Name (Printed/Typed) PAULA BF	•			ATORY AN			
Signature (Electronic S	ubmission)		Date 04/03/2	2014		·	
	THIS SPACE FO	OR FEDER	AL OR STATE	OFFICE US	SE	· · ·	
Approved By Man	1		Title	-, 1091	ist	-4/_ 3/2 Date	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or equ which would cutfile the applicant to condu-	itable title to those rights in the	s not warrant or e subject lease	Office	WELL FEE			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 I	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a	crime for any p	erson knowingly and within its jurisdiction	d willfully to ma	ke to any department or	agency of the United	

Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #240927

	Operator Submitted
Sundry Type:	APDCH NOI
Lease:	NMLC069832
Agreement:	
Operator:	CIMAREX ENERGY COMPANY 600 N MARIENFELD STE 600 MIDLAND, TX 79701 Ph: 432-571-7800
Admin Contact:	PAULA BRUNSON REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: pbrunson@cimarex.com
	Ph: 432-571-7848
Tech Contact:	PAULA BRUNSON REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: pbrunson@cimarex.com
	Ph: 432-571-7848
Location: State: County:	NM CHAVES
Field/Pool:	ABO WILDCAT
Well/Facility:	SAN JACINTO 4 FED COM 4H Sec 4 T15S R31E 330FSL 330FWL

BLM Revised (AFMSS)

APDCH NOI

NMLC060850

CIMAREX ENERGY CO OF COLORADO 600 N MARIENFELD ST SUITE 600 MIDLAND, TX 79701 Ph: 432-620-1938

PAULA BRUNSON REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: pbrunson@cimarex.com

Ph: 432-571-7848

PAULA BRUNSON REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: pbrunson@cimarex.com

Ph: 432-571-7848

NM CHAVES

WILDCAT-ABO

SAN JACINTO 4 FEDERAL COM 4 Sec 4 T15S R31E SWSW 330FSL 330FWL